

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
TABULATION OF BIDS: ANNUAL SUPPLY OF ROADWAY MAINTENANCE MATERIALS
CONTRACT NUMBER: 51-52-20-03
BIDS RECEIVED: MARCH 12, 2020 - 11:00 AM

Bidders:		Glasgow, Inc.			Valley Forge, Inc.		
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1	SuperPave Asphalt Mixture HMA Wearing Course PG 64-22 0.3 < 3.0 million ESALS 9.5mm mix SRL-H delivered to job site, price per ton	5000	\$ 56.90	\$ 284,500.00	5000	\$ -	\$ -
2	9.5mm Wearing Course, Picked Up, price per ton	750	\$ 49.50	\$ 37,125.00	750	\$ -	\$ -
3	Bituminous Concrete Curb Mix, in Township Trucks, Picked up, price per ton	100	\$ 79.25	\$ 7,925.00	100	\$ -	\$ -
4	SuperPave Asphalt Mixture 25MM (Delivered)	250	\$ 50.50	\$ 12,625.00	250	\$ -	\$ -
5	Bituminous Concrete Base Course, Picked up by Township Trucks, price per ton	1000	\$ 41.50	\$ 41,500.00	1000	\$ -	\$ -
6	No. 2B Coarse Aggregate, delivered to job site; price per ton	50	\$ 19.20	\$ 960.00	50	\$ 28.49	\$ 1,424.50
7	No. 3A Coarse Aggregate, delivered to job site; price per ton	25	18.35	\$ 458.75	25	\$ 27.45	\$ 686.25
8	No. 3A Modified Sub-Base, delivered to job site; price per ton	50	\$ 18.35	\$ 917.50	50	\$ 27.45	\$ 1,372.50
9	No.2A Materials Sub-Base, delivered to job site; price per ton	8000	\$ 18.10	\$ 144,800.00	8000	\$ 24.51	\$ 196,080.00
10	Gabion Stone, delivered to job site; price per ton	50	\$ 21.05	\$ 1,052.50	50	\$ -	\$ -
10A	Gabion Stone, picked up by Township trucks; price per ton	50	\$ 13.15	\$ 657.50	50	\$ -	\$ -
11A	Rip Rap Stone, delivered to job site; price per ton (R6)	100	\$33.80	\$ 3,380.00	100	\$ -	\$ -
11B	(R7)	100	\$ 40.30	\$ 4,030.00	100	\$ -	\$ -
11C	(R8)	100	\$ 40.30	\$ 4,030.00	100	\$ -	\$ -
11D	Rip Rap Stone, picked up by Township trucks; price per ton (R6)	100	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00	100	\$ -	\$ -
11E	(R7)	100	\$ 29.50	\$ 2,950.00	100	\$ -	\$ -
11F	(R8)	100	\$ 29.50	\$ 2,950.00	100	\$ -	\$ -
12	Waiting time for Items 1 thru 11. Loading Location _____ miles from Ardmore, Pennsylvania		\$ 105.00			\$ 95.00	
13	FJ1 Picked up by Township Trucks, price per ton	300	\$ 72.70	\$ 21,810.00	300	\$ -	\$ -
	Total Bid			\$ 573,971.25			\$ 199,563.25

NOTE: (Delivered) Items 1, 4 will be awarded on a total combined bid amount basis, to one bidder only.

\$ 297,125.00 \$ -

NOTE: (Delivered) Items 6, 7, 8 and 9 will be awarded on a total combined bid amount basis, to one bidder only.

\$ 147,136.25 \$ 197,452.50

NOTE: (Delivered/Picked up) Items 10, 10A, and 11A-F will be awarded on a total combined amount basis, to one bidder only.

\$ 21,350.00 \$ -

NOTE: (Picked Up) Items 2, 3, 5, 13 will be awarded on a total combined bid amount basis, to one bidder only.

\$ 108,360.00 \$ 686.25

NOTE: FUEL SURCHARGES OF ANY KIND ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE. ALL APPROPRIATE COSTS SHOULD BE REFLECTED IN THE UNIT PRICE BID.